Council of Juvenile Services
June 3-4, 2004
Meeting Agenda

June 3, 2004, 6:30 PM, Al’s Oasis, Oacoma

6:30 PM
7:15 PM

Dinner

Systems and Services Update

June 4, 2004, 7:30 AM, Al’s Oasis, Oacoma

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
9:20 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM

Continental Breakfast, meeting room-Al’s Oasis

Welcome and Review of Agenda

Approval of minutes

Review changes to Bylaws as directed at March CJS meeting

CJS terms and re-appointments

CJS Executive Committee

Review Annual Report Outline — develop strategy to complete Report
Review of Updated Grant Summary

Review Supplemental 2004 Formula Grant Application, submitted May 21st
Break

Tribal Advisory Group

= Native American Pass Through Timelines and Strategy — Yankton Sioux Tribe
Project

= Collection of Tribal Arrest and Jail/Detention use

= Staffing of Advisory — South Dakota Coalition Proposal

Compliance Monitoring Update

Centralized Intake System

Lunch — Al’s Oasis

Legislative Committee

Detention/Shelter Care/Holdover Ad Hoc Committee Update

DMC Update

ICWA

Miscellaneous

Adjourn



