Council of Juvenile Services June 3-4, 2004 Meeting Agenda

June 3, 2004, 6:30 PM, Al's Oasis, Oacoma

6:30 PM	Dinner
7:15 PM	Systems and Services Update

June 4, 2004, 7:30 AM, Al's Oasis, Oacoma	
7:30 AM	Continental Breakfast, meeting room-Al's Oasis
8:00 AM	Welcome and Review of Agenda
8:15 AM	Approval of minutes
8:20 AM	Review changes to Bylaws as directed at March CJS meeting
8:25 AM	CJS terms and re-appointments
8:30 AM	CJS Executive Committee
8:40 AM	Review Annual Report Outline - develop strategy to complete Report
9:20 AM	Review of Updated Grant Summary
9:45 AM	Review Supplemental 2004 Formula Grant Application, submitted May 21st
10:00 AM	Break
10:15 AM	 Tribal Advisory Group Native American Pass Through Timelines and Strategy – Yankton Sioux Tribe Project Collection of Tribal Arrest and Jail/Detention use Staffing of Advisory – South Dakota Coalition Proposal
11:00 AM	Compliance Monitoring Update
11:30 AM	Centralized Intake System
12:00 PM	Lunch – Al's Oasis
12:30 PM	Legislative Committee
12:45 PM	Detention/Shelter Care/Holdover Ad Hoc Committee Update
1:15 PM	DMC Update
1:45 PM	ICWA
1:55 PM	Miscellaneous
2:00 PM	Adjourn